THE WOMAN'S CLUB OF SAN ANTONIO 2021 FIESTA TEEN QUEEN CORONATION ENTRY FORM

Participant's name	
Parents' names	
Parents' email address (one)	
Parents' street address	
Telephone (cell)	
Grandparents' names (if	
Woman's Club member)	
Grandparents' street address	
Sponsor's name	
Child's age/Grade in school	
Biography	

<u>BRIEF</u> biography to include child's parents, grandparents, members of The Woman's Club of San Antonio in the family, age, school currently attending, grade level, awards, number of years in Coronation and past Fiesta Teen Queens in family. This information will be read at the Coronation and will be included in the Coronation Program Book.

- Email this form to <u>WCSAFiestaCoronation@gmail.com</u>.
 Also attach a photo of the child in .jpeg format to the email.
- 2. Pay fee per entrant by sending a check to The Woman's Club of San Antonio, ATTN: Madi Moad-Hageman, 1717 San Pedro Avenue, San Antonio, Texas 78212 or pay by credit card by calling Karin Fee at (210)352-0467. Fee is \$75.00 per participant.
- Coronation rehearsal (mandatory): Sunday, April 11, 2021 at 1PM at The Scottish Rite Theater, 308 Ave E, San Antonio, TX 78205.
 You will receive additional and necessary information at the rehearsal.
- Coronation ceremony: Sunday, April 11 at The Scottish Rite Theater at 3:00 pm. You are to arrive at the venue at 1:00 pm, fully dressed.

All required information:

Entry form, fee, biography, and photo due by March 1st.

If information is not received by deadline, YOUR CHILD WILL NOT be included in the Coronation Program Book. All photos must be in .jpeg format.

Thank you for your participation in the OFFICIAL FIESTA EVENT.